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Appariements de la ronde 6
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[4,5] MASSONI Michael

[4,5] MULLON Jean-Baptiste

[4] HUMEAU Cyril
[4] BATTESTI Saveriu
[3,5] LUCIANI Thibault
[3,5] UTRERA Ludovic
[3,5] MUIK Josef Jun.
[3,5] PILLOT Antoine
[3] COMITI Tony

[8] MAUREL Gilles
[3] PELLICANO Marc
[3] PAOLI Guillaume
[3] TOMASI Albert

[3] LABAN GIULIANI Lisandru

[3] COTI Alexandre

2341
2405
2257
1990
1990
1948
1868
1822
1696
1690
1824
1797
1678
1450
1708

[2,5] POBEDONOSTZEFF Franck 1916

[2,5] GUYON Pascal

[2,5] FRANCESCHI Denis
[2] FATTACCIOLI Mickael
[2] MORISON Julien

[2] HEBERT Jean-Francois

[2] BUNOUST Lucas
[2] LENCI Antoine

[2] PALDACCI Carina
[2] MOREL Anthony
[1,5] CARDI Nathalie
[11 BOUSQUET Julien
[11 MOREL Martine
[1] ROUSSET Martine
[0] CHAPTAL Pierrick

1865
1693
1700
1511
1474
1627
1390
1180
1517
1499
1390
1296
1499
1299

Res. Noirs

HAMDOUCHI Hicham
BRETHES Francois
BATTESTI Marc-Andria
BIGONNET Jean-Michel
GUILLEMART Serge
BOCHEREL Jean-Baptiste
LEIBENGUTH Pablo
BATTESTI Leo
CRISTOFARI Antoine
ORSONI Jean-Philippe
CAMBLAN Roger
LECHIARA Benjamin
CAIN-ROSSOW William
LEIBENGUTH Jean
BOUSLIMI Nabil
MAISANI Romain

MORACCHINI Jean-Philippe

GUILLEMART Marie
FANUCHI Guillaume
MORGANTI Noel
LAILLET Guillaume
LUCCHINI Florent
CARDI Jean
GIORDANI Lisandru
CANAVELLI Hugo
BAZZALI Joel
BRESSAC Francoise
FATTACCIOLI Michel
GIANNONI Sauveur
ANTONA Lisandru

Pts

2617 [4,5]
2249 [4,5]

1984
1956
1745

[4]
[4]
[4]

1470 [3,5]
1575 [3,5]
1706 [3,5]

2136
1919
1592
1643
1762
1720
1517

(3]
(3]
(3]
[3]
[3]
(3]
(3]

1511 [2,5]
1643 [2,5]
1424 [2,5]

1400
1677
1654
1487
1590
1559
1299
1330
1499
1499
1290
1300

(2]
[2]
[2]
(2]
[2]
[2]
[2]
(2]
(1]
(1]
(1]
[0]



